WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE **CORRECTION**

Operator: License # 32429	API No. 15 - 033-30004-0001
Name: CRAWFORD OIL & GAS, INC.	County: Comanche
Address: PO Box 51	C_NE_NEsec, 12 Twp, 34 S. R. 19 [East X] Wes
City/State/Zip: Coldwater, Kansas 67029	3300 [feet from (S)/ N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NA	1980 feet from (E) / W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Mark Pinnick	Foolages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316) 582 2612	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: DUKE DRILLING CO., INC.	Lease Name: 011er "owwo"well #: SWD
License: 5929	Field Name: Buttermilk East
lim Hendricks	DISPOSAL Producing Formation: NARBUCKLE
1	Elevation: Ground: 1885 Kelly Bushing: 1896
Designate Type of Bompioners	
New Well X Re-Entry Workover	**Total Depth: 6626 Plug Back Total Depth: NA
Oil XXX SWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 470 Fee
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Ory Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set Fee
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator: BROOKS HALL (HALL-JONES)	feet depth tosx cmt
Well Name: 011er Unit	Drilling Fluid Management Plan REENTRY 39/ 9/29/00
Original Comp. Date: 8-15-65 Original Total Depth: 6339'	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 55000 ppm Fluid volume 300 bbis
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Haul Off
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	
SWD Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. D-27,780	Operator Name: BGordon Keane
7-2-00 7-6-00 7-21-00	Lease Name: Harmon License No.: 5993
7 - 2 - 00	Quarter NW Sec. 11 Twp. 33 S. R. 20 East X Wes
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	Gounty: Comanche Docket No.: 22304
Ţ .	<u> </u>
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, worker information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, wer or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline log TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well	s and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TIONE 15 WOST BE ATTACHED. Submit OF 4 John Will all plugged well	5. Submit CF-171 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regu	late the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statement
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
Signature: Jun Hendricks	KCC Office Use ONLY
	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 22 day of Cegust	, If Denied, Yes Date;
NOTARY PUBLIC - Sta	te of Kansas Wireline Log Received
PAMELA I	PRICE —— Geologist Report Received
4	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: +ele. 29, 2004	

Operator Name: CR						011er anche		Well #: <u>\$\</u>	ND	
INSTRUCTIONS: Short tested, time tool open a temperature, fluid recovered tested to the tested tested to the tested tested to the tested tested to the tested tested tested to the tested teste	w important tops are and closed, flowing very, and flow rates	nd base of form and shut-in pro if gas to surfa-	nations pe essures, v ce test, ali	netrated. E whether shu	Detail all ut-in pres	cores. Report	tatic level, hydro	static pressur	es, bottom	hole
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional St	heels)	Yes	X No		□Lo	og Formatio	n (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	∏ Sa	ımple
Samples Sent to Geolo	•	Yes	X No		Name	•		Тор	· Da	ıtum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		Yes	X No X No							
List All E. Logs Run:	ent-Bònd L	og	e.v ²							
						·	· 			
		Report all s	CASING I trings set-co		Ne 📘 face, inte	w 🔲 Used rmediate, product	ion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Cas Set (In O	sing	Weig Lbs./	ht	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacjs Used		d Percent ditives
Production	7.875	4.5	10.5#		64081	EA 2	315	5%Cal	10%sa	
.,,	,									
Purpose:		AD	DITIONAL	CEMENTIN	IG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD	·			
Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TO Plug Off Zone	forate Top Bottom Top Bottom plect Casing g Back TO			#Sacks	Used 	<u> </u>	Type and F	Percent Additive	s 	:
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Footage of Each					cture, Shot, Cemen		ord	Depth
:	Open Ho	le 6	408 - 60	26'						
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 3/8	Sel At 6 2 8 9 1		Packer A 6 2 8 9		Liner Run	Yes X No)		
Date of First, Resumerd		Enhr, Pro	oducing Met	_	Flowin	g Dump	ing Gas L	in Do	ther (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil NA	Bbis.	Gas N A	Mol	Wai N A			Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLETION		in a property of the contract		A(Peduation Inte	rval :	6408-66	26'	
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole Other <i>(Spec</i>		_	Dually Comp.	Commingled			

ju -18-	-2000 0	1:49pm	From-HA	LLIBURT	ON		+3166243478
REGION NO	rth Ame	rica		NW/	ACOUNTH	M:	Test USA BOAISTATE KS Commerche
MBUJO / EMP *	101	10	10632	S EMF	PLOYEE NA	ME N	ick Korbe PSL DEPARTMENT Z
LOCATION			1100	CON	MPANY.		CHSTONED DESCRIPTION
TICKET AMOUN	4.60	~u/		WEL	LIYPE	auf	and Dild Gas APIJUMIA Mark Pensick
£	「リノフィ	0,11		0EP	ARTMENT	91	ODICINIAL
WELL COCATO	mil	K	5	SEC	/TWP/RM	<u>رم)</u>	nest JOB PURPOSE CODE 035 UNIGINAL
Ol	er 0	WW	0#1	350	i i viac (U)	10	12 -345-1941
HES EMP NAME	EMP#(EX	OSURE H	OURS; HAS	HES EMP I	NAME/EMP	/(EXPOSU	HE HOURS! HAS HES EMP NAMEZEMP V(EXPOSURE HOURS) HAS HES EMP NAMEZEMP MEXPOSURE HOURS; HAS
A. Kerb	2	_106:	228 10%				
J.J. 6		icelli	45 01				-
C. Garz	4	1777	73 104				
CHADT NO		RATE (OPM)	VOLUME (88L)(GAL)	PUMPS	PRES	Š. (pal)	JOR DESCRIPTION / SELECTION /
ÇHART NO.	TIME	(GPM)	(8BL)(GAL)	1 C	Tog	Ceg	JOB DESCRIPTION / REMARKS
	18 30			} 	1	-	calledout
	22.30			 	 -	 	- papac
_				 	 	-	Held Setety mtg
			}	 -	 	 	setup Trksa
					 		- 1a L DDP
					 		
	0100				\vdash		CYFE
	0410			1 1	1	 	Book circ
							the state of the s
	725					<u> </u>	Plua RH+MH
	0621						Test lace
	0626	2_	0		}	250	ST Mud Flush
	0670	6	12/0		ļ	300	st cont 315 sks (2) 156
	0613		72	 	<u> </u>	ļ	endont
	X44				 	<u> </u>	wash pump: thine
	0646	70		 	 	100	release plus
	0697	13-	30	 	+-	200	ST. AISP +
	25	70	92		 -	450	Sourate
	2725	2.5	102-	 - 	- 9	7450	
	0706		700	1-1-	 	- CASC	Fel ares
	2/1-38			 	1		Floot held
						<u> </u>	
					<u> </u>		
					ļ		
			ļ		1	<u> </u>	
				├	 -	ļ	
			 	}	 	 	
			-	+	-	 	
							
	 			 			
	 					1	
							1" L
]						12/6
					ļ		
			ļ	$\bot \bot$	<u> </u>		7 1/1/1/
	ļ	ļ		 	 		JOH 67 AH
	1	<u> </u>	 	 	-		- Lyun
	 	<u> </u>	 	╂╾═╬╌			7441-1
	 -	 	 	 	7		Al. Lakerell
	-			 	+		Mickelle
	1	l1		1_1		1	<u> </u>

HALLIBURTON	CUMMARV			ſ	TICKET#	242 U	TICKET DATE		
REGION	SUMMARY NWACOUNTRY			ORDER NO. 70006	BDA/STATE	1127	7	COUNTY	
MBUID/EMP#	EMPLOYEE NAME	Coni	<u> </u>	15 A	PSL DEPARTME	KS INT 7	Canena	inche	
MCL10110 106328	COMPANY OF	Ka	<u> </u>	<u>be</u>	CUSTOMER REI	P/PHONE	′ ,∩	RIGI	NAI
TICKET AMOUNT	WELL TYPE	101	<u>/4</u>	bias	Mark	Penn	ick _	11101	<u> </u>
		<u> </u>		· 					
Butter nilk Ks	DEPARTMENT CC	מש ח	1		JOB PURPOSE	CODE 03.	ع		
Cler 1 WWO #1	SEC/TWP/RNG	- 34	5-1	19 W					
HES EMP NAME/EMP#/(EXPOSURE HOURS) HRS HES	·				MP#/(EXPOSURE	HOURS) HRS	HES EMP NAME	/EMP#/(EXPOSU	RE HOURS) HRS
N. Karbe 106328 10 2									
J. Juckson 194445 10 1/2			\vdash	<u>. </u>		- 			
C. Garza 17773 1012	<u> </u>		!			 			
HES UNIT NUMBERS R/T MILES	HES UNIT NUMBERS	R/T M	ILES	HES UNIT I	NUMBERS	P/T MILES	HES UNI	NUMBERS	R/T MILES
421270 220						<u> </u>			
54038/7794/ 220 54029/ 200	<u> </u>	+				 			
34924/		1							-
Form NameType:			C	ALLED OUT	ON LOCAT	חו. מסו	B STARTED	JOB COI	MPLETED
Form Thickness From Packer Type Set At		DATE		5-00	7-5-0		-6-00	7-6	
Bottom Hole Temp Pressure Misc. Data Total Depth	L	TIME		<i>830</i>	2230	,	1630	07	45
TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES					- W	ELL DATA	**		
TYPE AND SIZE 4/2 QTY	MAKE			NEW/USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM		MAX ALLOW
Float Collar L Dhaffle 1		Casing		N	10.5	42	0	6422	
Float Shoe Guide Shoe R = a		iner iner			 		<u> </u>		
Guide Shoe R = g Centralizers S = U G		Tbg/D.P.			 				
Bottom Plug		Γbg/D.P.							
Top Plug 4D,		Open Hole S							SHOTS/FT.
Head		Perforations							-
Packer		Perforati Perforati					 		
MATERIALS				LOCATION	OPERA	TING HOUR	s D	ESCRIPTIO	N OF JOB
Treat Fluid Density	Lb/Gal	DATE		HOURS	7-6-00	HOUR		035	
Disp. Fluid Density Lb.	Lb/Gal		\perp	12 675	7-600	15-	<i>*</i>		
Prop. Type Size Lb.		-6-00	' +	9 b-s	_	-	→	<u>-</u>	
Acid Type Gal %	I <u> </u>		1						
Surfactant Gal In NE Agent Gal In	<u></u>			-	_			_	
Fluid Loss Gal/Lb In_		_	+					_	
Fric. Red Gal/Lb In			1	11/2 /		75	,	-	
Breaker Gal/Lb In Blocking Agent Gal/Lb		TOTA	<u> </u>	12/11/9	HYDRAULIC		MED		
Perfpac Balls Qty		ORDERI	ED		Avail.		t	<u>Jşed</u>	
Other	1	TREATE	D		AVERAGE Disp.			Overall	
Other		EET		43'	CEMENT L	EFT IN PIP	E / ',	+	
			MEN	T DATA	Reaso	<u> </u>	بر مد	-	
STAGE SACKS CEMENT BULK/S		. 07		ADDITIV		200 -0	-		LBS/GAL
315 Frem B	5% Calseal	10%		17, 25%		22,5°	ilsenite	1,29	
25 from B								(1.4.7	7-10-1
						_ _			
Circulating	- I			Preflus	shi Gol	 I - BBI		ype	
Breakdown Ma	splacement			Load 8	Bkdn: Gal	l - BBI	Р	ad: BBI - Ga	1
Average Free Shut In: Instant 5	c Gradient		_	Treatn	nent Gal	l - BBI <u>72</u> I - BBI <u>72</u>	D	oisp: BBI - Ga	10V
				Total		l - BBl			
	Ring #2		TOMER	rac Ring #3 I'S REPRESENTAT	IVE SIGNATURE		ac Ring #4		
THE INFORMATION STATED HERE	IN 19 COHRECT	1 6	ررت	ioneno (Jalyes	\sim	_		

1

.

4230.1

F H	ALLII	BUR	ION		LOC		and the second second	ORDER NO. 70006 734249 76-00
REGION NO	rth Ame	erica		<u>'U</u>	NWAYO	OUNTRY	M:V	BDA/STATE / COUNTY
MBUID/EMP# MCL-10/10 106328						YEE NA	ME N	Cont USA RS Connanche
LOCATION		100	14654	-0-1	COMPA		au/C	and Oily Gas CUSTOMER REP/PHONE Mark Pennick
TICKET AMOU	117	<u>~a, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>			WELL		awr.	and Vila Gas Nark Pennick
WELL LOCATION	N . 1	0.11 L k	-	-	DEPAR	TMENT	01	JOB PURPOSE CODE 2 3
WELL LOCATION BUTTE LEASE / WELL	mel	7/11/20	0 #1	-	SÉC/1	WP / RN	G	ment 035
HES EMP NAME	PHP#/FX			1ES EN	AP NAI	ME/EMP#	//EXPOSU	12 -345-19W JRE HOURS) HRS HES EMP NAME/EMP#/(EXPOSURE HOURS) HRS HES EMP NAME/EMP#/(EXPOSURE HOURS) HRS
N. Kerb		106	28 10%	,		***********	<u> </u>	WE WOULD THE CHAIR MANUEL WE WELL COUNTY THIS THE CHAIR MESS COUNTY TO THE CHAIR MANUEL AND MANUEL
J. Jack		1944	45 02	_				
C. 611-2	4	-	•		-	_		
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL)(GAL)	PUM	1PS C	PRES Tbg	S. (psi) Csg	JOB DESCRIPTION / REMARKS
	1830							calledout
	2230			\vdash				111 Palac
					_			Held Sofetymta Setup Trke
					1.			
	-			\vdash	-	-		rig LDDP
	010							STE
	0410				_			Breakcirc
	7725			H	-			Plea RH+MH
	0621							Test lipes
	0626	2	12/0	-	 -		300	st Mud Flush
	043	<u> </u>	72	·		-	N.	end cont 315 sks b) 15.60
	0644							wash pump + line release plug
	0646 0647	7.5	0	H			100	et les plug
	0656	6	70				200	catchicont
	0/01	2.5	92			-9	450	Sourate
	0706	حير	102		-		2/450	tel 2-65.
								float held
					\dashv			<u> </u>
	<u> </u>						-	
	 		-	H	-			
								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				-	\dashv			
	 			-	\dashv		<u> </u>	
	 		1		$-\dagger$		 	1 te
						_		APIC
	_	 	 	\vdash				1.766/1
								Town town
				П				Thus I
				H	- +		· · · ·	1/2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
			<u> </u>					MICKA Cre



Work Order Contract

ORIGINAL Order Number

734249

Halliburton Energy Services, Inc.

70012 SAP ·		Houston Texa	s 77056				
TO: HALLIBURTO	ON ENERGY SERVICES, INC ID OPERATE THE SAME AS AN SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS FOR	I INDEPENDENT CONTR	RACTOR TO CUST				
Well No. /	Farm or Lease	County Con	nanche	State	Well Permit	: #	
Customer raw f	ord Oil+ Gras	ell Owner Sume	DEEODE MODY	Job Purpo	0	35	
A. CUSTOMER REPI	I MIS VVURK UND	ER MUST BE SIGNED				d by Halliburton i	Energy Services, Inc.
(hereinafter "Halliburton B. PRICE AND PAI exclusive of taxes. If products or materials. from the date payable account, Customer agit that the amount of attr. C. RELEASE AND kind owned by, in-towners or joint ventors.		is, and/or materials to be supplicated in the two lines are payable on the two lite applicable, but never to exide account, or Halliburton's actinocessary. ELEASE Halliburton Group for and those persons and agrees to DEFEND, INDEM	ed hereunder ere priced ns due are payable in cas intieth day effor the date sed 18% per ennum. I lat attorneys fees, whiche rom any and all liabilit entities Customer ha NIFY, AND HOLD Ha	In accordance is at the time of of Invoice. Cus in the event Halaver is greater, puty for any and is the ability this through the ability the accordance of the ac	with Halliburton f performance o tomer agrees to liburton employ lus all collection all damages to bind by cor HARMLESS	s current price if services or deline pay interest on a san attorney for and court costs. whatsoever to stract or which from and again.	ist. All prices are very of equipment, any unpaid balance r collection of any. Customer agrees property of any a are co-interest
substance	l control; services to control a wild well w s or water; surface damage arising from u subsurface pressure; radioactivity; and p	nderground damage; damage	to or loss of the well bor	e; subsurface t			
passive negligence, far materials or equipme warn of such defect. its/their officers, directinjury, illness, death, such obligations assur general liability policy applicable local law for D. EQUIPMENT I. Customer shall pay the role negligence. If a radi laws or regulations concerponsible for damage request, and during load E. LIMITE and materials for thirty OTHERWISE BE, action (whether in contrat Halliburton or, at Hallibarton or caused by the the accuracy of dethird parties. F. GOVERNI materials are delivered. G. DISPUTE arbitrators under the rull H. SEVERAB the romaining provision Customer and Halliburto extent allowed by applications.	EASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOult, or strict liability of one or more ment furnished by any member or members of "Halliburton Group" is defined as Halliborton, employees, consultants and agents. Supproperty damage or loss is suffered by one med herein with liability insurance with lin (s). Customer agrees that its liability united herein with liability insurance with lin (s). Customer agrees that its liability united herein with liability of the provisions of this Contract to be enformed and the supprince of the contract of the well employed to the well employed to the well employed or loss of Halliburton group equipment, produce source becomes lost or lodged in the well eming retrieval or abandonment and shall perform or loss of Halliburton group equipment, produce and unloading from such transport. Custome D WARRANTY - Halliburton warrants of (30) days from the date of delivery. THER (A) of the product of the suncertainty of variable well conditions and the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the EFFECTIVENESS OF THE IN, RESEARCH ANALYSIS, JOB as teleforts in gathering such information and their LIBURTON GROUP AGAINST All active or passive negligence, fault of the transmitted by electronic process of the American Arbitration Association. The LITY - If any provision or part thereof of this Co of this Contract which can be given effect in agrees that any provision of this Contract the low. Se Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be equests for modifications should be directed to the equests for modifications.	mbers of the Halliburton Group whe burton Energy Services, Inc., Customer's RELEASE, DEFF or or more members of the Hallits of not less than \$500,000. It is ont less than \$500,000. It is ont less than \$500,000. It is ont less than \$500,000. It is ease at the metal requirement Halliburton to monitor the requirement Halliburton to regulate the total equipment, product E ARE NO WARRANT IMEDIATELY PRECED on the sale, lease or use of any cord of the sale, lease or use of any credit for the cost of such items. It is of the sale, lease or use of any credit for the cost of such items. If the help the sale for the the cost of such items. If the help the sale for the sale is any disputent of the sale for the sale in the sale to be invalid, and Halliburton will not satiruction of this Contract shall be that any dispute that may arise arbitration will take place in Hous Contract shall be held to be invalid, without the invalid provision contract shall be held to be invalid, without the invalid provision contract shall be held to be invalid, without the invalid provision contract shall be held to be invalid.	sup, the unseaworthines ther in the design, manuits parent, subsidiary, MSE, INDEMNITY AN liburton Group, Custom Customer agrees to named by the amounts of its burton Group equipment libratory or abandoment effectively or a service stands and supporting service stalls, or Service stalls,	ss of any vesse ifacture, mainter and affiliated (2D HOLD HAR) mer, or any other ener, or any other insurance covered to be insurance in the Nuclear Reguloris all at no risk ander this Contra IMPLIED, Contra IMPLIED, Contra IMPLIED, Contra is sexpression be liable for a furnished by the CE, NOR TURNISHED contract of the jurisdiction of the jurisdiction in the contract shall any reason, suce so end, the provincial to achieve the modification of the modification in the contract shall any reason, suce so end, the provincial to achieve the modification in the contract shall any reason, suce so end, the provincial to achieve the modification in the contract shall any reason, suce so end, the provincial to achieve the modification in the contract shall any reason, suce so end, the provincial to achieve the modification in the contract shall any reason, suce so end, the provincial to achieve the modification in the contract shall any reason, suce so end, the provincial to achieve the contract shall any reason, suce so end, the provincial to achieve the contract shall any reason, suce so end, the provincial to achieve the contract the	I or any defect mance or mark companies, insu tentes obligater person or en Group as name erage, except whe well. If the enay the replacementary Commission or liability to Heven if such is a imaged by corrosict and that same of MERCHA ability and Custo oblight, incident others, HALLITHE ACCUBY HALLIF is hall not be liable FORMATION Group. Halliff intentional where the service is the resolved by the holding shall resions of this Corot the intent of the corot the corot the intent of the corot the coro	in the data, preting thereof or trers and subco tions apply whe tity. Customer and additional instance and as manuipment is recovered additional instance and as manuipment is recovered to the tree and as manuipment is recovered and as manuipment is recovered and as manuipment is recovered and as a manuipment is recovered and are free from defentable. The section of the tree from defentable and the tree from defentable and the tree from defentable. The section of the tree from defentable from and CUSTON, even if such burton also do interception of the tree from defentable are declared to the deemed to a nitract are declared to the parties horsum applies and the parties horsum applies and the parties horsum applies and the tree declared to the deemed to a nitract are declared to the parties horsum applies and the parties horsum applies and the tree declared to the parties horsum applies and the parties horsum applies and the tree declared to the parties horsum applies the parties horsum applies and the tree declared to the parties horsum applies and the parties horsum applies and the tree declared to the parties horsum applies and the parties horsum applies and the tree from	roducts, supplies, from a failure to ntractors and all ther the personal agrees to support ureds on all of its by be required by the required by the required by Halliburton's any other applicable. Customer's to well effluents, et is workmanship, FITNESS OR inch on their return to quential, or punitive UNABLE TO ANY CHART OUP, Halliburton DMER SHALL is contributed its not warrant of such data by or the equipment or the greatest of the soverable, and to be soverable, and to the greatest of t
CUSTOMER ACK	ID UNDERSTAND THIS WORK NOWLEDGES IS CONSPICUOUS ME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT.						
SIGNED:	CUSTOMER Authorized Signatory		_ DATE:	-00	_ TIME:	2330	A.M(P.M.

Customer Acceptance of Materials and Services

THE CUSTOMER HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES DESCRIBED ON THE ATTACHED ORDER NUMBER 734249

CUSTO

STOMER Authorized Sign

	ALLII	3UK	ION				TICKET # TICKET DATE
• '	<i></i>		J	IOB L	OG		ORDER NO. 70006 734249 26-00
• 1	Vorth Ame	rico -		NW	ACCUNTRY	11.	BDA/STATE / COUNTY
· EMP		nca		- 614	PLOYEE NA	YUS	ont USA KS Commanche
PΙ	1011	0	10632	۳۶/ ^{EM}	PLOTEE NA	**	ick Karbe PSL DEPARTMENT 2 / ORIGINIAL
TION	1.1		<i>/1400-</i>	co	MPANY	- <i>7.</i>	Cucrotics per tenents
	Liber	ud!			س	awfo	and Vila Gas Nork Property
TICKET AMOL	7/1/7/	A 11		WE	LL TYPE	SI	API/UWI •
WELL LOCATE	<u> </u>	41,		DEF	PARTMENT	<u> </u>	JOB PURPOSE CODE
WELL LOCATION TO THE LEASE / WELL	i mil	KK	· 5	- 1		رم	nest JOB PUMPOSE CODE 035
LEASE / WELL	11 /			SEC	C/TWP/RN	^	
<i>U</i> [ller U	<u>ww</u>	0#1				12-345-19W
HES EMP NAM	/E/EMP#/(EXF	OSURE H	ÓURS) HRS I	HES EMP	NAME/EMP#	/(EXPOSU	RE HOURS) HRS HES EMP NAME/EMP#/(EXPOSURE HOURS) HRS HES EMP NAME/EMP#/(EXPOSURE HOURS) HR
N. Ker	<u> </u>	106:	28 10 %				
J. Jack	SOA		10%				
C. Gar	zd	1944	45 101	_			¥
							1.36
CHART NO	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL)(GAL)	PUMPS	PRES	S. (psi)	JOB DESCRIPTION / REMARKS
- CHART NO	7/1-76	(BPM)	(BBL)(GAL)	TC	Tbg	Csg	
	1036 2230			\vdash	↓		called out
	2230				↓		00/06
			<u></u>		<u></u>		Held Safety mta
					T		Setup Trked
-					1		
-		_		 - -	 		rsa IDDP
				 	┿┈		~!9 LVVI
	0100	_	<u> </u>	} }	+		
	0100				┿		<u>s+r</u> -
	0410				┷		Break circ
			<u></u>	<u> </u>			
	9725			1 1	<u> </u>	1	Plug KH+MH
	0621						Test lare
	0626	シ	0			250	cf Mud Fluch
	1/20	- 7	12/0	-	 	300	st cat 310 sks 6) 156
	Thin	6	72	 -		المارير	345 SAS 40 15 C6
	067.3		72	┼		-	ena con l
	1674		 -	╁╼╌╂╼╴		 	wash pump + line
	0646			1	- 		release plug
	0647	7,5	0	<u> </u>		100	stidist .
	0656	6	70			200	catch lent
	0701	25	92			450	Slow rate
	0705	2.5	102		7	5/450	Ruma wlug
	0706		122	1	1	17750	+ el 22/25
	7///	 	 	 		<u> </u>	10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		 	 -	1—1—			F10A1 ne/a
		 	 	+	+	 	
		├──	<u> </u>	 		 	
	 	 	<u> </u>	+	-	 	
		ļ	ļ <u>.</u>	<u> </u>			
		<u></u>					
		 L	<u></u>				
		Γ	1		T		
			 	 	-		
	\dashv		 	1 1	+	 	
		 	 	┿╌╁		1	
		 	├	+		<u> </u>	
		ļ	 	↓ 		 	
			<u> </u>				1.2/6/6
			<u></u>				
		-			T		1 1/1/1/
		1	1	1 1		1	1/1/1/6/1/4/1
	+	 	<u> </u>	+ +		1	+ $ -$
		1	1			+	+
			ŀ	1 1	l l	1	
			<u> </u>	++		- 	
			<u> </u>				The
						,	N. Larrew
							Mickacrew

関連 MALLIBURION					TICKET #	2//-		TICKET DATE		
J	OB SUMMARY		0	RDER NO. 70006	/	20				
North America	NWACOUNTRY Miz	1 Con	+ 0	15A	BDA/STATE KS COUNTY Comman					
MBUID/EMP# MCL10110 106328	EMPLOYEE NAME	1 1			PSL DEPARTMENT 2 /					
LOCATION A . C	COMPANY	K /10	<u> </u>	<u>e</u>	CUSTOMER RE	P/PHONE	<u> </u>		71-	
TICKET AMOUNT	WELL TYPE	201	<u>/4</u>	Gas	Mark	Reme	rick	<u>(11211)</u>	ДL	
\$ 11710.11	WELLTIPE	01			API/UWI#				•	
WELL LOCATION	DEPARTMENT		+		JOB PURPOSE					
LEASE / WELL'	SEC / TWP / RNG	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u></u>	03				
Oller Owno #1		<u> - 34</u>						·		
N.K. Che 106328 VO 2		IRE HOURS	HRS	HES EMP NAME/E	MP#/(EXPOSURE	HOURS) HRS	HES EMP NAME	E/EMP#/(EXPOSURE	HOURS) H	
N. Karbe 106328 10 2 IT. Juckeya 1063			1			- `			- 	
C. Garza 194445 104		-				<u> </u>			$\overline{}$	
HES UNIT NUMBERS RAT MILES	HES UNIT NUMBERS	P/T M	IILES	HES UNIT I	NUMBERS	PVT MILES	HES UN	IT NUMBERS	R/T MILE	
421270 220		_							- -	
54038/7794/ 220				_					 	
54024/ 200						<u>;</u>			 -	
Form Name Type:						!	l			
Form Thickness From	To			ALLED OUT	ON LOCAT		OB STARTED	JOB COMP		
Packer Type Set At		DATE		5-00	7-5-0	_	-6-00	7-6-	اسا	
Bottom Hole Temp Pressu Misc. Data Total Depth		TIME		830	2230	,	0630	074	<u> </u>	
TOOLS AND ACCESSORI	ES				W	ELL DATA				
TYPE AND SIZE 4/2 QTY	MAKE			NEW/USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	·——	AX ALLO	
Float Collar Dhaffle 1		Casing		N.	10.5	4/2	2	6422		
Float Shoe		Liner					ļ			
Guide Shoe Reg /		Liner			<u> </u>	_	 	 		
Centralizers 5-4 6 Bottom Plug		Tbg/D.P Tbg/D.P			 		<u> </u>	 		
Top Plug & D.		Open He			.1		 	 	SHOTS/F1	
Head		Perforat						 	3/10/13/1	
Packer		Perforat		<u>. </u>			 	 		
Other		Perforat	ions							
MATERIALS		HOURS	ONL	LOCATION	OPERA	TING HOUF	es l	DESCRIPTION OF JOB		
Treat Fluid Density		DATE 7-5-00		HOURS	7-6-00	HOUP	RS.	035		
Disp. Fluid Density Prop. Type Size	Lb/Gal Lb	1 3 200		12 hrs	7-6-00	1/2-		-		
Prop. TypeSize	Lb	7-6-01	2	9 b-s			□			
Acid Type Gal Acid Type Gal	%	•	- -			- 				
Surfactant Gal	In									
NE Agent Gal Fluid Loss Gal/Lb	In		+							
Gelling Agent Gal/Lb	In							· · · · · -		
Fric. Red Gal/Lb Breaker Gal/Lb	In	TOTA	i. /	10/2 /	TOTAL	1/2	, , 			
Blocking Agent Gal/l	_b i		- 1/	V LAFS	HYDRAULIC		DWER			
Perfpac Balls Qty. Other		ORDER	ED		- Avail			Used		
Other		TREATI	ED		AVERAGE Disp.	HAILSINI		Overall		
Other				43'	CEMENT	LEFT IN PIE		+		
Outes		FEET	- RATEN	T DATA	Reas	on	5h J			
STAGE SACKS CEMENT BULL	K/SKS		-1111-14	ADDITI	VES ,		<u> </u>	YIELD	LBS/G/	
315 Prem 18	5% Calsea	1.10%	Sal			322.5	auseait	1.29	15.6	
25 Prin 1	Bil		1	7 7		, ,	111	1,28	15,6	
									+	
								-	1	
Circulating	Displacement		_	Preflu	ısh: G	al - BBI		l Type		
Breakdown	Maximum			Load	& Bkdn: Ga	al - BBI		Pad: BBI - Gal	700	
Average	Frac Gradient1 5 Min1			Treat	ment Ga ent Slurr Ga	al - BBI al - BBI	2	Disp: BBI - Gal	102	
Shut In: Instant	_ U IVINI 1 1	J 14011		Total	Volume G	al - BBI	-			
Frac Ring #1	rac Ring #2	- Lois	TO.L.C.	Frac Ring #3 R'S REPRESENTA	TIVE CICKIATURE		Frac Ring #4			
THE INFORMATION STATED HE	REIN IS CORRECT	100	ٔ [گھے	A SHEPHESENIA	Calra	المد				
·										